
Winners List - Motor Car [AEV]

Sr.# Category Series Series 
Number

Reserve Price 
(PKR)

Highest Bid 
(PKR) Winner AIN Owner Name

1 Motor 
Car AEV 003 9,900 30,000 AEV-35202****6381-

003
CHAUDHRY MUHAMMAD NISAR 

ZULFIQAR

2 Motor 
Car AEV 005 12,300 55,500 AEV-35202****2793-

005 BANK OF PUNJAB

3 Motor 
Car AEV 008 6,000 7,200 AEV-35202****1745-

008 Pure Gold Paper and Board Mills Pvt LTD

4 Motor 
Car AEV 009 14,000 28,000 AEV-34101****0825-

009 MUHAMMAD RASHEED

5 Motor 
Car AEV 012 2,000 30,000 AEV-35202****8009-

012 AZLAN KHAN NIAZI

6 Motor 
Car AEV 013 2,000 7,000 AEV-33201****9129-

013 YASIR NOMAN

7 Motor 
Car AEV 014 2,000 2,000 AEV-33202****1239-

014 Ahmad Ali Malik

E-AUCTION
OF REGISTRATION MARK OF CHOICE



8 Motor 
Car AEV 015 2,000 31,000 AEV-35202****3071-

015 ORYXLEASINGPAKISTANLTD

9 Motor 
Car AEV 016 2,000 15,000 AEV-35202****9315-

016 The Bank Of Punjab

10 Motor 
Car AEV 017 2,000 7,600 AEV-35202****1585-

017 Malik Iftikhar Ahmad

11 Motor 
Car AEV 018 2,000 11,000 AEV-13101****1463-

018 zaheer

12 Motor 
Car AEV 021 2,000 2,500 AEV-31303****8235-

021 lala hassan

13 Motor 
Car AEV 023 2,000 8,500 AEV-35202****8793-

023 Askari Bank Limited

14 Motor 
Car AEV 028 2,000 6,600 AEV-35202****0531-

028 MUHAMMAD TAUFEEQ

15 Motor 
Car AEV 030 2,000 2,000 AEV-31103****9491-

030 ali

16 Motor 
Car AEV 032 2,000 6,500 AEV-35202****3217-

032 KHAWAJA AMMAD SALEEM

17 Motor 
Car AEV 033 7,000 7,000 AEV-35202****6433-

033 BILAL MAQBOOL

18 Motor 
Car AEV 034 2,000 2,000 AEV-35301****0083-

034 shaban

Motor AEV-35202****8009-19 AEV 035 2,000 5,000 FURQAN UR REHMAN



Car 035

20 Motor 
Car AEV 037 2,000 7,700 AEV-35202****1067-

037 QAZI SHOAIB ALAM FAROOQI

21 Motor 
Car AEV 038 2,000 2,000 AEV-36502****0997-

038 Atta Mohi ud Din

22 Motor 
Car AEV 039 2,000 4,000 AEV-33100****7839-

039 IBRAHIM FIBRES LIMITED

23 Motor 
Car AEV 040 2,000 5,500 AEV-34101****1217-

040 NAJMAL HUSSAIN

24 Motor 
Car AEV 041 2,000 5,500 AEV-35202****0705-

041 M.N.TRADER

25 Motor 
Car AEV 043 2,000 2,500 AEV-35202****3351-

043 GUL NAWAB

26 Motor 
Car AEV 044 6,200 6,200 AEV-35202****2363-

044 FAIZAN KHALID

27 Motor 
Car AEV 045 2,000 8,000 AEV-35202****8043-

045 Shahnaz Firdous

28 Motor 
Car AEV 046 2,000 2,000 AEV-35201****5867-

046 AHMAD JAMIL

29 Motor 
Car AEV 048 2,000 100,000 AEV-35202****7593-

048 Fbl Multan

30 Motor 
Car AEV 051 2,000 5,000 AEV-35404****5065-

051 yousaf nizami



31 Motor 
Car AEV 054 2,000 3,000 AEV-35202****4355-

054 Bilal

32 Motor 
Car AEV 055 5,000 10,000 AEV-35202****9315-

055 Khurram Nawaz Chohan

33 Motor 
Car AEV 056 2,000 7,500 AEV-35202****6427-

056 RUKHSANA KHALID

34 Motor 
Car AEV 059 2,000 2,500 AEV-35302****9979-

059 ijaz hussain

35 Motor 
Car AEV 061 2,000 4,500 AEV-35202****2793-

061 MUHAMMAD NADEEM

36 Motor 
Car AEV 065 2,000 5,000 AEV-35202****1961-

065 Gulzar

37 Motor 
Car AEV 067 2,000 18,000 AEV-35202****8655-

067 LIAQAT ALI

38 Motor 
Car AEV 069 2,000 2,500 AEV-36302****3429-

069 Muhammad Saeed

39 Motor 
Car AEV 070 2,000 5,500 AEV-35404****1711-

070 Asim Ali

40 Motor 
Car AEV 072 2,000 3,000 AEV-35202****6669-

072 faysal bank ltd

41 Motor 
Car AEV 074 2,000 2,000 AEV-13101****1463-

074 zaheer

Motor AEV-35202****1585-42 AEV 077 11,700 19,000 Amjad Hussain



Car 077

43 Motor 
Car AEV 084 2,000 6,000 AEV-35202****2793-

084 IBRAR BHAI

44 Motor 
Car AEV 086 2,000 2,000 AEV-35202****5293-

086 abrar

45 Motor 
Car AEV 087 2,000 5,000 AEV-35202****8009-

087 OMER KHALID

46 Motor 
Car AEV 088 5,000 15,100 AEV-35202****9541-

088 CH FAISAL MEHMOOD

47 Motor 
Car AEV 090 2,000 3,000 AEV-90401****1243-

090 KHALID HUSSAIN

48 Motor 
Car AEV 093 2,000 2,500 AEV-35202****5039-

093 MUHAMMAD ASIF

49 Motor 
Car AEV 095 2,000 10,500 AEV-35202****3217-

095 AMINAH YUSUF

50 Motor 
Car AEV 098 2,000 25,000 AEV-35202****4185-

098 FAROOQI SB

51 Motor 
Car AEV 099 7,800 11,200 AEV-35202****1067-

099 NAVEED IRFAN AWAN

52 Motor 
Car AEV 100 20,900 22,000 AEV-33100****6255-

100 JAMSHED

53 Motor 
Car AEV 101 2,000 11,500 AEV-35202****7229-

101 mian iqbal



54 Motor 
Car AEV 102 2,000 2,000 AEV-35202****9025-

102 shafiqu Rehman

55 Motor 
Car AEV 103 2,000 3,000 AEV-35202****7593-

103 Pir Abdul Sahar

56 Motor 
Car AEV 106 2,000 2,000 AEV-34101****1217-

106 MUHAMMAD WAQAS

57 Motor 
Car AEV 110 2,000 50,000 AEV-35202****4553-

110 Muhammad Iqabl Khan

58 Motor 
Car AEV 111 16,000 72,000 AEV-33100****7187-

111 SHOAIB USMAN TEXTILE INDUSTRIES

59 Motor 
Car AEV 112 2,000 4,500 AEV-33100****7243-

112 ABRAR AHMAD

60 Motor 
Car AEV 114 2,000 5,000 AEV-35202****5797-

114 SYED

61 Motor 
Car AEV 116 2,000 3,500 AEV-35202****8009-

116 SHEIKH M. MUJASIM

62 Motor 
Car AEV 118 2,000 10,000 AEV-35202****9315-

118 Moazzam Aqeel

63 Motor 
Car AEV 119 2,000 6,100 AEV-35202****8743-

119 FARRUKH SHABBIR

64 Motor 
Car AEV 121 2,000 6,000 AEV-36502****0093-

121 TAHIR JAMIL

Motor AEV-13101****1463-65 AEV 122 2,000 6,500 zaheer



Car 122

66 Motor 
Car AEV 123 2,000 28,500 AEV-13101****1463-

123 zaheer

67 Motor 
Car AEV 125 2,000 4,500 AEV-38403****9872-

125 Fauzia Anjum Chattha

68 Motor 
Car AEV 128 2,000 2,000 AEV-35202****6603-

128 RANA AQEEL BABAR

69 Motor 
Car AEV 136 2,000 2,500 AEV-35202****5797-

136 UMER RAFI

70 Motor 
Car AEV 137 2,000 2,000 AEV-35202****0531-

137 MUHAMMAD AFZAL

71 Motor 
Car AEV 138 2,000 2,500 AEV-35202****9025-

138 shafiqu Rehman

72 Motor 
Car AEV 140 2,000 10,000 AEV-35202****5797-

140 SHAHNAZ FIRDOUS

73 Motor 
Car AEV 141 2,000 10,000 AEV-35202****4755-

141 zaghim butt

74 Motor 
Car AEV 149 2,000 4,100 AEV-35202****1135-

149 REHMAN KAREEM INDUSTRIES

75 Motor 
Car AEV 151 2,000 2,500 AEV-31303****4907-

151 Syed Kashif Ul Haq Bokhari

76 Motor 
Car AEV 152 2,000 2,000 AEV-35202****3837-

152 VESHAL JAFFERY



77 Motor 
Car AEV 154 2,000 8,000 AEV-35202****4755-

154 umer

78 Motor 
Car AEV 155 2,000 5,000 AEV-35202****9315-

155 Sobia Naseem

79 Motor 
Car AEV 158 2,000 3,700 AEV-35202****4553-

158 Mailk Nadeem Ahmad

80 Motor 
Car AEV 160 2,000 2,000 AEV-35202****9025-

160 shafiqu Rehman

81 Motor 
Car AEV 167 2,000 2,000 AEV-33100****7243-

167 AL BURJ CONSTRUCTION SERVICES

82 Motor 
Car AEV 171 2,000 2,700 AEV-35202****1745-

171 Amad Ghafoor

83 Motor 
Car AEV 172 2,000 2,000 AEV-38403****5725-

172 M Sheryar younas

84 Motor 
Car AEV 174 2,000 2,000 AEV-36602****4899-

174 MUHAMMAD AAMIR SALEEM

85 Motor 
Car AEV 175 2,000 15,000 AEV-35202****0695-

175 Irfan Rasheed

86 Motor 
Car AEV 185 2,000 15,000 AEV-35202****4185-

185 YOUSAF SAEED

87 Motor 
Car AEV 191 2,000 2,000 AEV-38201****4917-

191 QADEER AHMAD

Motor AEV-34602****8813-88 AEV 196 2,000 2,000 ASHI NOREEN



Car 196

89 Motor 
Car AEV 197 2,000 2,500 AEV-35201****4015-

197 Matloob sardar

90 Motor 
Car AEV 199 2,000 2,000 AEV-33100****7243-

199 HASSAN SAEED AHMAD A/C UBL

91 Motor 
Car AEV 202 2,000 2,000 AEV-36101****0261-

202 The Bank of punjab

92 Motor 
Car AEV 209 2,000 3,000 AEV-35202****3917-

209 Mohsin Mansha

93 Motor 
Car AEV 210 2,000 2,000 AEV-35202****4105-

210 Waqas ALI

94 Motor 
Car AEV 212 2,000 25,000 AEV-35202****4547-

212 Tam

95 Motor 
Car AEV 213 2,000 2,000 AEV-31104****3775-

213 Bank Alfalah

96 Motor 
Car AEV 215 2,000 2,000 AEV-33102****4823-

215 tahir naeem

97 Motor 
Car AEV 216 2,000 2,000 AEV-35202****3351-

216 MUBEEN

98 Motor 
Car AEV 220 2,000 3,700 AEV-35202****4553-

220 GM

99 Motor 
Car AEV 221 2,000 3,600 AEV-35202****6177-

221 AQSA HASNAT



100 Motor 
Car AEV 222 11,900 37,500 AEV-34402****9865-

222 RIZWAN MUNAWAR

101 Motor 
Car AEV 223 2,000 3,500 AEV-31102****2369-

223 Zain Mehmood Rehmani

102 Motor 
Car AEV 225 2,000 4,200 AEV-35202****1745-

225 Abdul Moeed

103 Motor 
Car AEV 228 2,000 2,000 AEV-35202****1263-

228 Ch Sabtain Haider

104 Motor 
Car AEV 232 2,000 3,600 AEV-35202****1585-

232 Bank Alfalah Ltd Islamic Banking

105 Motor 
Car AEV 235 2,000 4,000 AEV-31303****6007-

235 Abuzar Ghaffari

106 Motor 
Car AEV 243 2,000 3,500 AEV-36202****1761-

243 AZHAR SADIQ

107 Motor 
Car AEV 248 2,000 3,000 AEV-35202****9315-

248 Shahid Parveen

108 Motor 
Car AEV 255 2,000 2,000 AEV-33100****5561-

255 Muhammad Naveed Sheikh

109 Motor 
Car AEV 258 2,000 2,800 AEV-35202****4553-

258 Mailk Naeem

110 Motor 
Car AEV 263 2,000 2,000 AEV-33100****2257-

263 Jamshed

Motor AEV-35202****4185-111 AEV 267 2,000 8,000 MIAN TRAVEL



Car 267

112 Motor 
Car AEV 271 2,000 2,000 AEV-35202****3071-

271 NADEEM

113 Motor 
Car AEV 272 2,000 3,000 AEV-35201****8621-

272 zohaib Ali

114 Motor 
Car AEV 279 2,000 3,500 AEV-35202****7229-

279 mian iqbal

115 Motor 
Car AEV 292 2,000 2,000 AEV-38403****5065-

292 Muhammad iqrar khan

116 Motor 
Car AEV 293 2,000 2,000 AEV-35202****5105-

293 WAHEED AKHTAR

117 Motor 
Car AEV 295 2,000 2,000 AEV-33100****2257-

295 Hasan

118 Motor 
Car AEV 313 2,000 22,000 AEV-35202****8009-

313 JAHANGIR BADSHAH

119 Motor 
Car AEV 315 2,000 7,000 AEV-35202****2363-

315 SHAHERYAR ZAHID

120 Motor 
Car AEV 322 2,000 2,000 AEV-35201****2445-

322 Shamim Fatima

121 Motor 
Car AEV 327 2,000 2,000 AEV-33104****8113-

327 Irfan Akram

122 Motor 
Car AEV 328 2,000 2,000 AEV-36601****7977-

328 NAEEM ABID



123 Motor 
Car AEV 333 15,000 27,600 AEV-35201****2979-

333 HAJI SHOUKAT ALI & SONS

124 Motor 
Car AEV 342 2,000 2,700 AEV-35202****1585-

342 Muhammad Irfan Akbar

125 Motor 
Car AEV 344 2,000 2,000 AEV-35404****5065-

344 FAYYAZ

126 Motor 
Car AEV 347 2,000 2,000 AEV-33102****4955-

347 ALI IMRAN

127 Motor 
Car AEV 348 2,000 2,000 AEV-35401****3613-

348 Honda ATLAS cars pakistion ltd

128 Motor 
Car AEV 358 2,000 4,700 AEV-35202****4553-

358 Toyota Sahara Motor

129 Motor 
Car AEV 362 2,000 2,000 AEV-33102****7385-

362 Asim Hameed

130 Motor 
Car AEV 363 2,000 5,000 AEV-35202****9315-

363 Muhammad Bahoo Naqshband

131 Motor 
Car AEV 364 2,000 2,000 AEV-35202****4411-

364 Murtaza Ali

132 Motor 
Car AEV 373 2,000 2,000 AEV-35202****0531-

373 ASIM JAN

133 Motor 
Car AEV 375 2,000 7,000 AEV-35202****5797-

375 MUHAMMAD ANWAR

Motor AEV-34501****1457-134 AEV 379 2,000 3,000 3450120291457



Car 379

135 Motor 
Car AEV 380 2,000 2,000 AEV-35202****9025-

380 shafiqu Rehman

136 Motor 
Car AEV 381 2,000 31,000 AEV-35202****4547-

381 Ayesha Khalid Tjm

137 Motor 
Car AEV 388 2,000 2,000 AEV-35202****4547-

388 Shahzeb Sajid Twm

138 Motor 
Car AEV 389 2,000 2,700 AEV-35202****1745-

389 Muhammad Yasir nadeem

139 Motor 
Car AEV 393 2,000 3,000 AEV-35201****0015-

393 ZAGHUM NASAR AHMAD

140 Motor 
Car AEV 396 2,000 3,500 AEV-35202****0531-

396 SHAHZAD NAWAZ

141 Motor 
Car AEV 400 5,000 15,500 AEV-35202****0705-

400 JAVAID HANIF

142 Motor 
Car AEV 404 2,000 8,700 AEV-35202****4553-

404 Toyota Royal Motor By Main Ijaz

143 Motor 
Car AEV 412 2,000 2,000 AEV-36402****8559-

412 Muhammad

144 Motor 
Car AEV 415 2,000 2,500 AEV-35202****4288-

415 UMAR KHALID

145 Motor 
Car AEV 429 2,000 2,500 AEV-35202****8043-

429 Wajiha Zohaib



146 Motor 
Car AEV 435 2,000 3,600 AEV-35202****3217-

435 MAJID RAHIM

147 Motor 
Car AEV 440 2,000 2,000 AEV-36601****6045-

440 KHASIMA

148 Motor 
Car AEV 441 2,000 2,000 AEV-35202****4105-

441 Azhar Aslam Malik

149 Motor 
Car AEV 444 10,400 25,000 AEV-35201****3979-

444 Amer Ishaq Malik

150 Motor 
Car AEV 445 2,000 2,000 AEV-36101****0261-

445 Mirza WAHEED baig

151 Motor 
Car AEV 452 2,000 2,000 AEV-35101****9121-

452 ABBAS ALI

152 Motor 
Car AEV 473 2,000 3,100 AEV-35202****3217-

473 SAIMA AKHTAR

153 Motor 
Car AEV 478 2,000 2,000 AEV-35201****0125-

478 BASHIR PIPE INDUSTRIES PVT LTD

154 Motor 
Car AEV 500 5,000 10,500 AEV-35201****9499-

500 MIAN MUHAMMAD MUSTAFA NISAR

155 Motor 
Car AEV 504 2,000 2,000 AEV-33100****9255-

504 HABIB BANK LIMITED

156 Motor 
Car AEV 505 2,000 15,000 AEV-35202****7593-

505 Nouman Khalid KSM

Motor AEV-35202****8043-157 AEV 506 2,000 3,200 Muhammad Waseem



Car 506

158 Motor 
Car AEV 509 2,000 2,000 AEV-35202****1549-

509 Sheikh Nabeel Umer

159 Motor 
Car AEV 511 2,000 2,000 AEV-36302****0819-

511 nadeem

160 Motor 
Car AEV 512 2,000 15,000 AEV-35201****0015-

512 AFSHAN RIAZ

161 Motor 
Car AEV 514 2,000 25,000 AEV-35202****0695-

514 Altaf Mushtaq

162 Motor 
Car AEV 515 2,000 2,000 AEV-38201****4917-

515 FAZAL

163 Motor 
Car AEV 521 2,000 3,600 AEV-35202****3217-

521 BANK ISLAMI PAK LTD

164 Motor 
Car AEV 525 2,000 5,000 AEV-35202****5797-

525 decent

165 Motor 
Car AEV 541 2,000 5,100 AEV-35202****8743-

541 M AKRAM

166 Motor 
Car AEV 555 50,900 53,500 AEV-36302****3811-

555 Amin Traders

167 Motor 
Car AEV 575 2,000 2,000 AEV-35404****5065-

575 TARIQ

168 Motor 
Car AEV 582 2,000 2,500 AEV-36502****2731-

582 Ahsan



169 Motor 
Car AEV 613 2,000 2,000 AEV-34602****9389-

613 RB

170 Motor 
Car AEV 620 2,000 5,000 AEV-35202****4755-

620 hannan

171 Motor 
Car AEV 621 2,000 4,000 AEV-35202****0695-

621 Bisma Umer

172 Motor 
Car AEV 623 2,000 2,000 AEV-35202****8009-

623 RIZWAN AZAM

173 Motor 
Car AEV 626 2,000 5,000 AEV-35202****5797-

626 SUNDUS

174 Motor 
Car AEV 630 2,000 6,000 AEV-35202****9025-

630 ADNAN AHMAD

175 Motor 
Car AEV 636 2,000 2,500 AEV-35101****9121-

636 Muhammad Ashfaq

176 Motor 
Car AEV 637 2,000 2,000 AEV-35202****4577-

637 SAIMA NAWAZ

177 Motor 
Car AEV 645 2,000 2,500 AEV-35302****9979-

645 zohaib malik

178 Motor 
Car AEV 653 2,000 2,500 AEV-35202****0705-

653 MUHAMMAD HASSAN NADEEM

179 Motor 
Car AEV 656 2,000 2,000 AEV-33100****5141-

656 Rajput Enterprises

Motor AEV-35202****4547-180 AEV 657 2,000 2,000 Twm



Car 657

181 Motor 
Car AEV 660 2,000 4,000 AEV-35202****0695-

660 Faisal Ahmad

182 Motor 
Car AEV 665 2,000 2,000 AEV-33100****7243-

665 RIFFAT AMJAD

183 Motor 
Car AEV 666 9,900 12,000 AEV-35202****9025-

666 shafiqu Rehman

184 Motor 
Car AEV 670 2,000 3,000 AEV-35200****5189-

670 EFU

185 Motor 
Car AEV 672 2,000 3,000 AEV-35201****0015-

672 DILSHAD HUSSAIN

186 Motor 
Car AEV 688 2,000 2,000 AEV-33201****9129-

688 MUHAMMAD IBRAHEEM BUTT

187 Motor 
Car AEV 700 9,400 15,000 AEV-35202****4577-

700 DIAMOND PAINT INDUSTIES PVT LTD

188 Motor 
Car AEV 703 2,000 3,600 AEV-35202****8743-

703 KLASH PVT LTD

189 Motor 
Car AEV 705 2,000 2,000 AEV-35303****8305-

705 Syed M Zainulabdin

190 Motor 
Car AEV 707 2,000 3,000 AEV-31103****9491-

707 iftikhar

191 Motor 
Car AEV 710 2,000 2,500 AEV-35202****1585-

710 Razeen Gohar



192 Motor 
Car AEV 711 2,000 2,500 AEV-36302****7932-

711 Khawaja Kamran Bashir

193 Motor 
Car AEV 715 2,000 5,000 AEV-35202****2793-

715 MUHAMMAD FARRUKH HANIF

194 Motor 
Car AEV 718 2,000 2,000 AEV-33100****2885-

718 Fatima Saleem

195 Motor 
Car AEV 730 2,000 10,100 AEV-35202****2475-

730 KAMRAN ALI

196 Motor 
Car AEV 736 2,000 2,000 AEV-35202****3167-

736 QAMAR ABBAS

197 Motor 
Car AEV 740 2,000 5,000 AEV-34101****0475-

740 Muhammad Saleem

198 Motor 
Car AEV 747 2,000 3,000 AEV-35202****6669-

747 faysal bank

199 Motor 
Car AEV 775 2,000 5,500 AEV-35202****1745-

775 Waheed Akram

200 Motor 
Car AEV 787 2,000 5,000 AEV-34101****4025-

787 Adnan

201 Motor 
Car AEV 793 2,000 2,000 AEV-35202****6497-

793 Adil Enterprises

202 Motor 
Car AEV 797 2,000 2,000 AEV-35202****1135-

797 FARRUKH AMIN QURESHI

Motor AEV-35202****3217-203 AEV 800 5,000 5,500 HN MOTORS



Car 800

204 Motor 
Car AEV 802 2,000 3,500 AEV-35202****1585-

802 Abdul Khaliq

205 Motor 
Car AEV 807 2,000 3,000 AEV-35202****8723-

807 Primus Leasing Limited

206 Motor 
Car AEV 809 2,000 5,000 AEV-35202****4755-

809 ahmed

207 Motor 
Car AEV 810 2,000 3,000 AEV-35202****4755-

810 umer

208 Motor 
Car AEV 818 2,000 2,000 AEV-34101****0475-

818 Naveed Bilal Butt

209 Motor 
Car AEV 821 2,000 2,000 AEV-34101****1217-

821 UMER FAROOQ

210 Motor 
Car AEV 880 2,000 3,500 AEV-35202****4143-

880 MUHAMMAD KALEEM

211 Motor 
Car AEV 886 2,000 5,000 AEV-35202****2793-

886 BANK AL HABIB LTD

212 Motor 
Car AEV 888 21,400 27,500 AEV-35202****1745-

888 Qazi Gas Station

213 Motor 
Car AEV 892 2,000 2,500 AEV-35202****4143-

892 MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH

214 Motor 
Car AEV 898 2,000 2,000 AEV-35202****8793-

898 Askari Bank Limited



215 Motor 
Car AEV 900 10,000 50,000 AEV-35202****4547-

900 Multilynx

216 Motor 
Car AEV 901 2,000 2,000 AEV-33100****7243-

901 CHAUDHRY MUHAMMAD IMRAN

217 Motor 
Car AEV 915 2,000 2,000 AEV-33100****3223-

915 mazco industries

218 Motor 
Car AEV 916 2,000 2,000 AEV-33100****1677-

916 Muhammad Nadeem Baig

219 Motor 
Car AEV 948 2,000 2,000 AEV-35202****8009-

948 MIAN AHMED ASAD

220 Motor 
Car AEV 957 2,000 2,500 AEV-35202****2833-

957 SHAHZAD JAVAID CHEEMA

221 Motor 
Car AEV 992 2,000 9,000 AEV-35202****1135-

992 MUHAMMAD JAVED

222 Motor 
Car AEV 999 22,300 53,000 AEV-35202****9025-

999 shafiqu Rehman
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